
LOTS 31, 32 & 33 THREE RIVERS ES

481-569, 463-455, 775-1478, 828-

O'QUINN CLAYTON S/O'QUINN JUDY W
306 SW GEORGIA GLN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

31-6S-16-04006-032

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

100000.24 1.00/

05/10/2024 MLU

06/10/2015 DF 2.77 54,000 0 0 54,000

STANDARD
3

188,629
31,088
54,000

273,717
0

273,717
0

273,717
273,717

0

273,717

1476/866 9/23/2022 WD U I 37 345,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RELLA JEFFREY SCOTT

O'QUINN CLAYTON S

1467/1857 5/26/2022 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RELLA DANIEL W

RELLA JEFFREY SCOTT
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000052580 Roof Replacement 15,800 03/13/2025

7355 REMODEL 20,000 08/09/1993

7414 POOL 25,000 07/26/1993

HX Base Yr

306 SW GEORGIA GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,466 105.0720 117.68 290,199 1982 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 2460

BAS 2,460 100 2,460 188,170

FOP 20 30 6 459

2,480 2,466 188,629

BAS= W2 S26 E40 S4 E30 N14 FOP= N5 W4 S5 E4$ W4 N5 E4 N21 W30
S10 W18 N12 W20 S12$.
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4

5

4

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 32 16 512.00 UT 122.50 122.50 100 1991 1991 3 40 25,088

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,400

5 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

31,088

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 54,000


